SWISS
MADE
If your application
depends on it.
Snap Action Switch
Catalog

40
0
Ordering Information
MP43 0 - 7JA / 3 25 /  100 PVC
Contact
0 : Silver Contact
1 : Gold Contact
Actuator
0 : Basic switch - Pin Button
7JA : Simple Lever - position A
7JB : Simple Lever - position B
8JAL : Simple Lever with Roller - position A
8JBL : Simple Lever with Roller - position B
8JAGS : Simple Lever with simulated Roller - position A
8JBGS : Simple Lever with simulated Roller - position B
Number of conductors
3 : Change over
Cross section
25 : 0.25mm2, 250VAC / 2A
50 : 0.50mm2, 250VAC / 5A (PVC only)
Cable lenght in centimeters (cm)
Cable material
PVC : Polyvinyl Chloride -20°C to +70°C
PVCU : Polyvinyl Chloride -20°C to +70°C  (Approval UL)
PUR : Polyurethane -40°C to +90°C
SI : Silicone -40°C to +105°C
Optional cable and wire exit
Standard exit - without code
S : Opposite exit
C : Underside exit
Microprecision Electronics SA - Made in Switzerland - www.microprecision.ch 63
S